
UNIT BRS & BATHS Owner PHONE
N204 1 bedroom/1.5 bathroom Linda Christman 617-842-1372
N302 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Rocco Morelli 516-384-5302
N304 1 bedroom/1.5 bathroom Patty Rivera 305-401-3070
N401 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Nany Cullinane 502-648-9182
N404 1 bedroom/1.5 bathroom Mary Ann Lorkowski 810-335-4776
N501 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Lisa Dines 517-242-0156
N503 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Frank Rappazzo 305-799-9920
N406 2 bedroom/2 bathroom John Femia 315-794-9194
N606 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Janet Leman 309-303-4041
N803 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Cindy Milford 847-438-3607
N804 1 bedroom/1.5 bathroom John Perkins 312-543-7222
N806 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Frank Ungari 312-659-2628
N1101 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Allison Gady 330-509-1228
N1106 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Brenda Cruz 305-898-5813
N1203 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Michelle Barrow 619-861-9495
N1401 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Lisa Bradley 317-590-0407
N1404 1 bedroom/1.5 bathroom Sal Cucinella 239-719-0248
N1406 2 bedroom/2 bathroom CJ O'Connor 239-877-4579
N1501 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Frank Ward 781-760-2062
N1504 1 bedroom/1.5 bathroom Stephen Palladino 315-243-7379
N1702 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Todd Zoellner 217-414-1175
N1804 1 bedroom/1.5 bathroom Elvi Martinvian 305-588-6101
S102 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Vaso Manjlovich 239-384-7789
S105 2 bedroom/2 bathroom John Debrucque 315-380-1017
S106 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Rob Deanna 216-618-1630
S201 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Margie or Mike Lawlor 630-605-3103
S203 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Chris Nash 201-394-5065
S301 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Janet Keyser 215-920-5303
S304 1 bedroom/1.5 bathroom Jorge Medina 305-761-4244
S305 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Kirk Curley 781-548-9199
S403 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Ellen Lusk 757-650-2846
S406 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Louis Simoncini 239-394-2496
S501 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Stephen Fox 757-570-0228
S505 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Scott Atkins 207-233-5416
S601 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Marty Fedor 413-626-7007
S604 1 bedroom/1.5 bathroom Gino DiFranco 630-458-9101
S701 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Anthony Frisbee 330-324-7085
S702 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Carol Adamkin 502-553-5502
S803 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Jim Kambrich 518-339-7668
S804 1 bedroom/1.5 bathroom Martha Granda 305-699-8547
S805 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Doug Pfaff 347-534-5985
S901 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Paula Constant 516-458-1492
S903 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Deborah Dittmann 608-234-4123



S1003 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Sergio Chinea 786-443-2362
S1101 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Chris Wampler 865-740-0381
S1104 1 bedroom/1.5 bathroom Christopher Shetler 614-974-6625
S1202 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Pam Schaefer 618-799-8474
S1206 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Bernie Davis 908-246-1370
S1402 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Johan Betten 616-785-8990
S1404 1 bedroom/1.5 bathroom Denise Phelps 289-228-6361
S1505 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Jim Sides 614-664-9624
S1605 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Sanchelima 305-785-1142
S1606 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Mario Sebastiannell 570-347-5212
S1601 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Caroline Brogan 617-921-1718
S1701 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Aimee Jurgaitis 262-488-4388
S1705 2 bedroom/2 bathroom Ken Boroff 419-439-0752
S1804 1 bedroom/1.5 bathroom Mitchell Scarlin 215-806-0993



EMAIL
LCHRISTMAN@MAREJOURNAL.COM
TRAINER1221@AOL.COM
PATTYRIVERA@DADESCHOOLS.NET
NCULLINANE1@GMAIL.COM
MRYSKI04@YAHOO.COM
MARCOBEACHBUM@SBCGLOBAL.NET
FRANK.RAPPAZZO@GMAIL.COM
GENTILET@UPSTATE.EDU
DRICHARDSON@SAMLEMAN.COM

JPERKINS@DREAMWORKSGC.COM
MMPCOCEO@AOL.COM
AAJAND6@YAHOO.COM
CRUZ33143@BELLSOUTH.NET
MBARROWIS@YAHOO.COM
BRADLEY.LISAA@GMAIL.COM
JDCUCI@AOL.COM
CORALJEANNE67@GMAIL.COM
FWARD@AMERICANMOBILEHOMES.COM
MELINDACLOUD@ME.COM
GTZOELLNER@MSN.COM
ELVIHOME@HOTMAIL.COM
VASOANDMELISSA@GMAIL.COM
ITHM37@GMAIL.COM
RRDEANNA@AOL.COM
MLAWLOR33@GMAIL.COM
JACQUELINEHIDALGO2000@GMAIL.COM
KEYSERJMK@GMAIL.COM
JMEDINA@DELTA-TRUCKING.COM
KIRKLANDJAY@YAHOO.COM
EELUSK@GMAIL.COM
JR@STEELESTREETPARTNERS.COM
STEPHENFOX@CS.COM
SCOTT@ATKINSPREFERREDPRINTING.COM
MARTYFOO7@AOL.COM
GINODIFRANCO9@YAHOO.COM
ANTHONY.FRISBEE@GMAIL.COM
CAESAKIN@GMAIL.COM
JKAMBRICH@GMAIL.COM
GRANDA8660@BELLSOUTH.NET
SURF11561@GMAIL.COM
GCMARCO48@GMAIL.COM
THEDITTMANNS@GMAIL.COM



BELLEVUEBEACHLLC@GMAIL.COM
CHRIS@CARRIAGEHILLINSURANCE.COM
CS@PIXL.BIZ
SCHA444@ATT.NET
CHEFB@BLACKRIVERCATERING.COM
BBETTEN@BETTENGM.COM
DVPHELPS2462@GMAIL.COM
JSIDES2020@GMAIL.COM
CSANCHELIMA@GMAIL.COM
DRMJSEB@GMAIL.COM
CAROLINEBROGAN@AOL.COM
AIMEEJURGAITIS@GMAIL.COM
KEN.BOROFF59@GMAIL.COM
BROADSTICEMAN@AOL.COM
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